SureColor SC-T3100N - Wireless
Printer (No Stand)
DATASHEET / BROCHURE
Entry-level large format printer allows users to print technical
and CAD drawings in great detail up to 24".
With the SC-T3100N it’s all about the detail, throughput speed and size of the
output (up to 24”). Designed for those who need a professional-level, technical
printer which boasts a low total cost of ownership. Whether you’re an architect,
student, engineer, or work in an advertising agency, the need to print accurately,
precisely, reliably and in great detail is essential. Desktop version.
Clean design
White, compact and fits most environments.
These inks don’t run
It uses UltraChrome XD2 pigment inks which means your prints are smudge and
water resistant (whereas standard dye inks may run). Also, the SC-T3100N
delivers deep blacks and crisp, dense lines — ideal for technical graphics.
Supports wireless printing
Enables users to print directly from smartphones or tablet devices.
Seamless paper changes
Change seamlessly between LFP roll and sheetfeed as this printer supports up
to A1 cutsheets as well as rolls.
Peace of mind
Unique Nozzle Verification Technology (NVT) helps prevent misprints.
Accuracy and precision
Print technical, architectural and engineering drawings in great detail, with ease.
KEY FEATURES
Flexibility
Available as a desktop version (no stand)
Space-saving
Smallest footprint in the Epson technical
printer range
Clean design
Thoughtfully designed to fit seamlessly
into most environments
Ease of use
Even when away from the desktop
Peace of Mind
Unique Nozzle Verification Technology
(NVT) helps prevent misprints
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
GENERAL
Optional extras Printer Stand with Stacking Print Basket, Document carrier sheet A0, Cover Plus warranty
extensions, Roll feed spindle 24" LFP
Power consumption 28 Watt, 8 Watt (standby), 0.2 Watt (Power off)
Supply Voltage AC 100 V - 240 V, 50 Hz - 60 Hz
Product dimensions 970 x 696 x 230 mm (Width x Depth x Height)
Product weight 27 kg
Sound Power Operation: 7.5 B (A)
Noise Level Operation: 49 dB (A) - Standby: 32 dB (A)
OTHER FEATURES
Security TLS, SSL, SNMP, IPSec, IPv6, IEEE802
Memory Printer: 1 GB
Features Touchscreen
Media Handling Auto Sheet Feeder, Auto cutter, Roll Paper
Scanner not included with delivery
TECHNOLOGY
Ink Technology Ultrachrome® XD aqueous pigment ink
PRINT
Colours Black [Pigment], Cyan [Pigment], Yellow [Pigment], Magenta [Pigment]
Colours Capacity Black [50ml, 80ml], Cyan [26ml, 50ml], Yellow [26ml, 50ml], Magenta [26ml, 50ml]
Nozzle Configuration 800 Nozzles Black, 800 Nozzles per Color
Minimum Droplet Size 4 pl, With Variable-Sized Droplet Technology
Minimum line width 0.07 mm
Line accuracy +/- 0.1
Print from PC, MAC, Direct USB, Mobile Device (WiFi Direct)
Printing Resolution 2,400 x 1,200 DPI
PAPER / MEDIA HANDLING
Print Margins Sheet Media Mode 1: 3 mm (top), 3 mm (right), 3 mm (bottom), 3 mm (left)
Print Margins Roll Media Mode 1: 3 mm (top), 3 mm (right), 3 mm (bottom), 3 mm (left)
Compatible Paper Thickness 0.05 mm - 0.27 mm
OTHER
Warranty 12 months On-site service
Optional warranty extension available
LOGISTICS INFORMATION
SKU C11CF11301A1
EAN code 8715946662435
Country of Origin Indonesia
SureColor SC-T3100N - Wireless
Printer (No Stand)
WHAT'S IN THE BOX
Warranty document
User manual (CD)
AC cable
Paper stacker
Individual Ink Cartridges
Driver and utilities (CD)
Setup guide
Maintenance Tank
Printer Stand with stacking print basket
SureColor T-Series Printer
SUPPLIES
Auto Cutter Spare Blade LFP desktop (C13S210055)
Maintenance box :LFP desktop (C13S210057)
Singlepack UltraChrome XD2 Black T40D140(80ml)
(C13T40D140)
Singlepack UltraChrome XD2 Cyan T40C240(26ml)
(C13T40C240)
Singlepack UltraChrome XD2 Cyan T40D240(50ml)
(C13T40D240)
Singlepack UltraChrome XD2 Magenta
T40C340(26ml) (C13T40C340)
Singlepack UltraChrome XD2 Magenta
T40D340(50ml) (C13T40D340)
Singlepack UltraChrome XD2 Yellow T40C440(26ml)
(C13T40C440)
Singlepack UltraChrome XD2 Yellow T40D440(50ml)
(C13T40D440)
Bond Paper Bright 90, 594mm x 50m (C13S045277)
Bond Paper Bright 90, 610mm x 50m (C13S045278)
Bond Paper Satin 90, 610mm x 50m (C13S045282)
Bond Paper White 80, 594mm x 50m (C13S045272)
Bond Paper White 80, 610mm x 50m (C13S045273)
Coated Paper 95, 610mm x 45m (C13S045284)
Doubleweight Matte Paper Roll, 24" x 25 m,
180g/m{s2} (C13S041385)
Enhanced Adhesive Synthetic Paper Roll, 24" x 30,5
m, 135g/m{s2} (C13S041617)
Enhanced Matte Paper, DIN A2, 192g/m{s2}, 50
Sheets (C13S042095)
Premium Glossy Photo Paper Roll, 24" x 30,5 m,
166g/m{s2} (C13S041390)
Premium Glossy Photo Paper, DIN A2, 255g/m{s2},
25 Sheets (C13S042091)
Premium Semigloss Photo Paper Roll, 24" x 30,5 m,
160g/m{s2} (C13S041393)
Premium Semigloss Photo Paper, 16,5" x 30,5 m,
160g/m{s2} (C13S042075)
Presentation Paper HiRes 120, 610mm x 30m
(C13S045287)
Singleweight Matte Paper Roll, 17" x 40 m,
120g/m{s2} (C13S041746)
Singleweight Matte Paper Roll, 24" x 40 m,
120g/m{s2} (C13S041853)
Singlepack UltraChrome XD2 Black T40C140(50ml)
(C13T40C140)
Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of Seiko Epson Corporation or their respective owners.
Product information is subject to change without prior notice.
Epson Middle East
P.O.Box 17383, Dubai
United Arab Emirates
Telephone: +9714 8818934
Hotline Telephone: +9714 8872172
Fax: +9714 8818945
E-mail: supportme@epson.co.uk